
Malatipatpur (Puri) - Malda Town Special Fare Rath Yatra Special/03420 - Exp - ER 
CTC/Cuttack Junction to HIJ/Hijli 

4h 25m - 290 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLT Malatipatpur 06:00 0 1 0 49 10 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 0 1 36 46 16 ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:15 07:20 5m 0 1 56 55 33 ECoR
4 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 0 1 83 54 28 ECoR
5 BHC Bhadrak 10:03 10:05 2m 0 1 199 75 17 ECoR
6 BLS Baleshwar 10:55 10:57 2m 0 1 261 81 17 SER
7 HIJ Hijli 12:20 12:30 10m 0 1 374 24 44 SER
8 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 13:13 13:15 2m 0 1 391 82 47 SER
9 BQA Bankura Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 493 74 84 SER
10 ADRA Adra Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 546 38 185 SER
11 ASN Asansol Junction 16:25 16:35 10m 0 1 588 61 106 ER
12 UDL Andal Junction 17:00 17:20 20m 1 613 65 ER
13 SURI Siuri 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 667 13 67 ER
14 SNT Sainthia Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 0 1 686 52 58 ER
15 RPH Rampurhat Junction 20:12 20:17 5m 0 1 714 36 143 ER
16 MLDT Malda Town 23:45 0 1 838 - 31 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (07:41)

Aug 29 2024 (07:41)

1

1


